
Malpensa 07 11 21 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 197 ARBINI G. 19:44.634
Tempo gara

1 1:55.061 16:03:50.592

2 1:47.466 16:05:38.058

3 1:45.862 16:07:23.920

4 1:46.139 16:09:10.059

5 1:45.584 16:10:55.643

6 1:46.100 16:12:41.743

7 1:45.877 16:14:27.620

8 1:47.430 16:16:15.050

9 1:47.574 16:18:02.624

10 1:47.247 16:19:49.871

11 1:50.294 16:21:40.165

 Po. 2 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A.+ 11.810
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.941 16:03:52.472

2 1:47.251 16:05:39.723

3 1:48.136 16:07:27.859

4 1:48.235 16:09:16.094

5 1:47.989 16:11:04.083

6 1:48.193 16:12:52.276

7 1:48.332 16:14:40.608

8 1:47.980 16:16:28.588

9 1:47.655 16:18:16.243

10 1:48.282 16:20:04.525

11 1:47.450 16:21:51.975

 Po. 3 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 12.400
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.498 16:03:53.029

2 1:47.472 16:05:40.501

3 1:47.780 16:07:28.281

4 1:48.788 16:09:17.069

5 1:47.807 16:11:04.876

6 1:48.060 16:12:52.936

7 1:48.632 16:14:41.568

8 1:48.403 16:16:29.971

9 1:47.431 16:18:17.402

10 1:47.772 16:20:05.174

11 1:47.391 16:21:52.565

 Po. 4 - # 10 DOLCI L. + 15.690
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.485 16:03:55.016

2 1:49.463 16:05:44.479

3 1:48.711 16:07:33.190

4 1:48.298 16:09:21.488

5 1:47.525 16:11:09.013

6 1:48.320 16:12:57.333

7 1:46.720 16:14:44.053

8 1:48.063 16:16:32.116

9 1:48.321 16:18:20.437

10 1:48.529 16:20:08.966

11 1:46.889 16:21:55.855

 Po. 5 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 18.731
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.749 16:03:54.280

2 1:49.098 16:05:43.378

3 1:48.747 16:07:32.125

4 1:48.227 16:09:20.352

5 1:47.917 16:11:08.269

6 1:48.538 16:12:56.807

7 1:48.865 16:14:45.672

8 1:47.900 16:16:33.572

9 1:47.596 16:18:21.168

10 1:49.622 16:20:10.790

11 1:48.106 16:21:58.896

 Po. 6 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. + 18.949
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.780 16:03:49.311

2 1:48.318 16:05:37.629

3 1:48.812 16:07:26.441

4 1:48.152 16:09:14.593

5 1:48.414 16:11:03.007

6 1:48.544 16:12:51.551

7 1:48.423 16:14:39.974

8 1:49.530 16:16:29.504

9 1:50.100 16:18:19.604

10 1:49.595 16:20:09.199

11 1:49.915 16:21:59.114

 Po. 7 - # 133 BERSINI M. + 19.752
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.660 16:03:50.191

2 1:49.024 16:05:39.215

3 1:48.251 16:07:27.466

4 1:50.389 16:09:17.855

5 1:49.630 16:11:07.485

6 1:48.200 16:12:55.685

7 1:47.737 16:14:43.422

8 1:47.631 16:16:31.053

9 1:48.918 16:18:19.971

10 1:50.133 16:20:10.104

11 1:49.813 16:21:59.917

 Po. 8 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. + 21.501
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.949 16:03:56.480

2 1:49.938 16:05:46.418

3 1:49.823 16:07:36.241

4 1:48.416 16:09:24.657

5 1:47.510 16:11:12.167

6 1:48.737 16:13:00.904

7 1:48.219 16:14:49.123

8 1:48.254 16:16:37.377

9 1:47.702 16:18:25.079

10 1:47.836 16:20:12.915

11 1:48.751 16:22:01.666

 Po. 9 - # 818 BOGA E. + 24.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.634 16:03:58.165

2 1:50.522 16:05:48.687

3 1:49.751 16:07:38.438

4 1:48.885 16:09:27.323

5 1:47.887 16:11:15.210

6 1:48.357 16:13:03.567

7 1:47.731 16:14:51.298

8 1:48.224 16:16:39.522

9 1:48.095 16:18:27.617

10 1:48.116 16:20:15.733

11 1:48.636 16:22:04.369

 Po. 10 - # 717 MONTI S. + 39.443
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.863 16:03:58.394

2 1:51.191 16:05:49.585

3 1:49.985 16:07:39.570

4 1:50.317 16:09:29.887

5 1:51.016 16:11:20.903

6 1:49.214 16:13:10.117

7 1:49.547 16:14:59.664

8 1:49.514 16:16:49.178

9 1:49.851 16:18:39.029

10 1:50.066 16:20:29.095

11 1:50.513 16:22:19.608

 Po. 11 - # 800 VARONE G. + 56.045
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.195 16:03:53.726

2 1:51.805 16:05:45.531

3 1:50.929 16:07:36.460

4 1:51.849 16:09:28.309

5 1:51.778 16:11:20.087

6 1:51.218 16:13:11.305

7 1:52.029 16:15:03.334

8 1:53.818 16:16:57.152

9 1:54.381 16:18:51.533

10 1:52.588 16:20:44.121

11 1:52.089 16:22:36.210

 Po. 12 - # 110 MANZO M. + 56.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.214 16:03:57.745

2 1:50.324 16:05:48.069

3 1:49.863 16:07:37.932

4 1:51.017 16:09:28.949

5 1:59.133 16:11:28.082

6 1:51.176 16:13:19.258

7 1:54.543 16:15:13.801

8 1:52.345 16:17:06.146

9 1:50.885 16:18:57.031

10 1:50.278 16:20:47.309

11 1:49.493 16:22:36.802

Fastest lap: 1:45.584 
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Malpensa 07 11 21 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 1:07.648
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.818 16:04:00.349

2 1:55.499 16:05:55.848

3 1:54.704 16:07:50.552

4 1:52.453 16:09:43.005

5 1:51.787 16:11:34.792

6 1:52.041 16:13:26.833

7 1:52.326 16:15:19.159

8 1:52.587 16:17:11.746

9 1:51.940 16:19:03.686

10 1:52.174 16:20:55.860

11 1:51.953 16:22:47.813

 Po. 14 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M.+ 1:08.172
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.504 16:04:02.035

2 1:55.046 16:05:57.081

3 1:54.515 16:07:51.596

4 1:53.112 16:09:44.708

5 1:52.064 16:11:36.772

6 1:51.842 16:13:28.614

7 1:52.691 16:15:21.305

8 1:51.622 16:17:12.927

9 1:51.971 16:19:04.898

10 1:51.564 16:20:56.462

11 1:51.875 16:22:48.337

 Po. 15 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A.+ 1:35.304
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.710 16:04:03.241

2 1:55.056 16:05:58.297

3 1:54.750 16:07:53.047

4 1:53.620 16:09:46.667

5 1:53.482 16:11:40.149

6 1:53.738 16:13:33.887

7 1:53.973 16:15:27.860

8 1:53.820 16:17:21.680

9 1:54.728 16:19:16.408

10 2:00.373 16:21:16.781

11 1:58.688 16:23:15.469

 Po. 16 - # 713 TITA A. + 1:51.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.425 16:03:59.956

2 1:55.578 16:05:55.534

3 1:55.610 16:07:51.144

4 1:59.299 16:09:50.443

5 1:58.220 16:11:48.663

6 1:56.857 16:13:45.520

7 1:57.200 16:15:42.720

8 1:58.151 16:17:40.871

9 1:57.845 16:19:38.716

10 1:56.982 16:21:35.698

11 1:55.597 16:23:31.295

 Po. 17 - # 725 MASSARI D. + 1:51.503
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.435 16:04:10.966

2 1:56.803 16:06:07.769

3 1:55.032 16:08:02.801

4 1:56.047 16:09:58.848

5 1:55.707 16:11:54.555

6 1:55.249 16:13:49.804

7 1:54.190 16:15:43.994

8 1:57.825 16:17:41.819

9 1:57.179 16:19:38.998

10 1:57.098 16:21:36.096

11 1:55.572 16:23:31.668

Fastest lap: 1:45.584 
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